Embassies, International organizations and NGOs

· Embassy of the Kingdom of Sweden 

· Embassy of the Republic of Estonia 

· Embassy of the Kingdom of the Netherlands 
· Embassy of the Republic of Bulgaria

· Embassy of Romania

· USAID - 2 

· UNFPA - 4
· WHO - 2
· UNICEF - 2
· UNWomen - 2
· EU - 2
· World Bank 
· Welfare Foundation

· Curatio International Foundation
· Association HERA XXI 

· Tanadgoma - Center for Information and Counseling 
· Health Research Union

Embassy of the Kingdom of Sweden 

H.E. Martina Quick, Ambassador of Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

15, Turn Kipshidze Str. Tbilisi 0162 Georgia

E-mail: ambassaden.tbilisi@gov.se
Tel.: 2550320 
Embassy of the Republic of Estonia 

H.E. Kai Kaarelson, Ambassador of Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

Likhauri turn 4 Tbilisi 0171 Georgia 

E-mail:tbilisisaatkond@mfa.ee
Tel.: 2365122
Embassy of the Kingdom of the Netherlands 

H.E. Johannes Douma, Ambassador of Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

Chavchavadze str., 34, 3rd floor, Tbilisi, Georgia
E-mail: tbi@minbuza.nl
Tel.: 2276222
Embassy of the Republic of Bulgaria

H.E. Dessislava Ivanova-Kozlova, Ambassador of Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary

15, Vakhtang GorgasaliLane, 0105 Tbilisi, Georgia

Tel: 2910194/95
E-mail: Embassy.tbilisi@mfa.bg 

Embassy of Romania

H.E. Radu Liviu Horumba, Ambassador of Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary 

Lvovi str 7, Tbilisi, Georgia

Tel: 2385310

E-mail: tbilisi@mae.ro
USAID 
Mr. Douglas Ball
USAID Mission Director 
Ms. Tamara Sirbiladze, MD., MPH.
Health and Social Development Office Director 

11 Balanchini Str. Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2544000
E-mail: tsirbiladze@usaid.gov

UNFPA 
Ms. Alanna Armitage 

UNFPA Regional Director in Eastern Europe and Central Asia 
Mr. Karl Kulessa

UNFPA Representative in Turkey and Country Director for Azerbaijan, Georgia and Armenia

Ms. Lela Bakradze 
Assistant Representative, UNFPA Country Office of Georgia
Mr. George Mataradze 
Programme Analyst on SRH issues, UNFPA
9 Eristavi Str. Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2251126

E-mail: bakradze@unfpa.org 
E-mail: mataradze@unfpa.org 

WHO 
Mr. Marijan Ivanusa
Head of the Country Office
WHO - World Health Organization
Ms. Rusudan Klimiashvili, Public Health Officer 
9 Eristavi Str. Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2998073

E-mail: ivanusam@who.int, klimiashvilir@who.int 
UNICEF 
Ms. Laila Omar Gad
UNICEF Representative

Ms. Tamar Ugulava, UNICEF Programme Officer 
9 R. Eristavi Str. Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2232388, 2251130

E-mail: logad@unicef.org, tugulava@unicef.org
UN Women 
Ms. Erika Kvapilova, UN Women Country Representative 
Ms. Tamar Sabedashvili, Gender Advisor for Georgia

3 Kavsadze Str. Tbilisi

Tel: 2220604, 2220870 cell: 599501168

Tamar.sabedashvili@unwomen.org
EU Delegation 

Mr. Vincent Rey, Head of Cooperation Section

EU Delegation to Georgia

E-mail: Vincent.rey@eeas.europa.eu
Nino (Nika) Kochishvili 
Programme Officer 
EU Delegation to Georgia 

Address: 38 Nino Chkheidze Str.
Tbilisi, 0102 Georgia

Tel: 2943763/294 37 69
E-mail: Nino.KOCHISHVILI@eeas.europa.eu
World Bank 
Ms. Lire Ersado, Program Leader, South Caucasus, Europe and Asia

5a N. Ramishvili Str. Tbilisi 

Tel: 2913096 (0)

E-mail: lersado@worldbank.org
NGO - 5
Mr. Simon Gabritchidze
Head of Welfare Foundation

13 Tevdore Mgvdeli Str, Tbilisi, Georgia 
Tel: 2674717
E-mail: wf@welfarefoundation.org.ge 

Ms. Ketevan Chkhatarashvili

President, Curatio International Foundation

Chavchavadze 37d, Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2251344

E-mail: cif@
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.com   
Ms. Nino Tsuleiskiri, Executive Director
Association HERA XXI 

Gamsakhurdia ave., II quarter, building 9, apart. 2 Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: 2142853

E-mail: hera@caucasus.net
Ms. Nino Tsereteli, Executive Director

Tanadgoma - Center for Information and Counseling 
A. Kurdiani str., 21 Tbilisi 0112 Georgia
Tel: 2251819
E-mail: center@tanadgoma.ge 
Ms. Maia Butsashvili

Health Research Union

8 Nutsubidze St. Tbilisi 0177 Georgia
Tel.: 591706799
E-mail: maiabutsashvili@gmail.com 

